
P I N O T  N O I R
Kosta Browne

Sanford, Santa Barbara

Belle Glos, Los Alturas

Mer Soleil, Santa Lucia Highlands

Meiomi, California

Cru, Central Coast
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I T A L I A N  R E D S

Antinori Tignanello, Super Tuscan

Antinori Pian Delle Vigne, Brunello di Montalcino

Camigliano, Brunello di Montalcino

Luigi Righetti, Amarone

Ruffino Chianti Riserva Ducale Gold

Produttori del Barbaresco, Piedmont

Villa Antinori Sangiovese, Tuscany

Nozzole, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany

Valle Reale, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo (organic)

Masciarelli Montepulciano
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75
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44

34
30

C A B E R N E T  &  C A B E R N E T  B L E N D S

*Denotes Cabernet Blend

Caymus “Special Select”, Napa

Paul Hobbs, Napa

Palmaz Vineyard, Napa

Caymus, Napa 

Lewis Cellars, Napa

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Justin “Isosceles”, Paso Robles

Chappellet Signature, Napa

Prisoner, Napa*

Stag’s Leap Artemis, Napa

Frank Family, Napa

Hall, Napa

Austin Hope, Paso Robles

Faust, Napa

My Italian Cousin, Napa

Justin, Paso Robles

Turnbull, Napa

DAOU, Paso Robles

Chappellet “Mountain Cuvée”, Napa*

Conundrum, California*

RoundHill, California
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S I R A H

Cry Baby Petite Sirah, Paso Robles 35

BESO DE VERANO
Corazón Reposado Tequila, agave nectar, fresh lime juice,
served over hibiscus-habanero-ginger cubes

PAT’S OLD FA5HIONED
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, maple syrup, chocolate & orange
bitters

THE SANTÉ LAVENDER MARTINI
3 Olives Citrus Vodka, lemon juice, lavender simple syrup,
Chambord, soda water

FIVE ROYALE
Wheatley Vodka, prosecco, house made raspberry syrup,
freshly squeezed lemon juice, lemon twist

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

MEZCAL MULE
Casamigos Mezcal Tequila, ginger beer, passion fruit purée,
lime juice, agave nectar

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

TWIGS & BERRIES
Hendrick’s Gin, St. Germaine, agave nectar, lime, ginger
beer

R E D

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

Rombauer, Napa

Cakebread, Napa

Frank Family, Napa

Ramey, Russian River

Raeburn, Russian River

Hess Select, Monterey

78

70

60

50

45

27

Cakebread, Napa

Emmolo, Napa

15

12

58

46

P I N O T  G R I G I O
Santa Margherita, Friuli

Torresella, Veneto Italy

14

8

55

30

Hogwash Rosé

Castello Del Poggio Moscato, Paso Robles

Seaglass Riesling, California

11

9

8

40

34

28

Dom Perignon, Epernay

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, Reims France

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Reims France 

Moet & Chandon “Imperial Brut”

Schramsberg, Blanc de Blanc, Napa

Mumm Cuvée Brut Prestige, Napa NV

Adami, Prosecco

Cristalino, Brut Spain
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145
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30

Z I N F A N D E L
Rombauer, Napa

Turley Juvenile, California

Cry Baby Old Vine Zinfandel, Paso Robles

60

50

35

16

M E R L O T

C H A R D O N N A Y

Rombauer, Napa

Emmolo, Napa

$20 Corkage Fee per 750ml bottle
1 Corkage Fee waived with purchase of 1 House Bottle

2 Bottles Maximum per Table/Party

60

5512

W H I T E

S P A R K L I N G

O T H E R  W I N E S

C R A F T  S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S     1 3 . 5

Glass
6oz

Bottle Glass
6oz

Bottle

20

16

12
8




